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AnGadbuH A.W.
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MNnetHeBa C.A.
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Cronsap A.L.
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Tumodees E.N.
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Wwunos B.IN.
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Qewanveays
paHHecpeHeBEKOBasA apXxeosnorus
apxeonorus CesepHoro KaBska3a
CnaBsiHO-pyCCKas apxeonorus
CNaBsiHO-pyCCKas apxeonorus
apxeosiorns 3noxm GpoH3bI
CNaBsHO-PYCCKas apXxeosiorus
paHHeCpeHEBEKOBAsA apXeosiorus
cteneit n CesepHoro Kaekasa
apxeonoruna BeHrpuu
apxeonorns M UCTOpUS KOYEBbIX
HapoLoB
CaBsHO-pyCCKas apxeosnorus
CKM(O-capMaTckas apxeosiorus
apXeosiorMa  pPaHHero >KenesHoro
Beka
CNaBsiHO-pyCCKas apxeonorus
apxeonorus anoxu 6poH3bl U Teo-
pUsi HayKu
CnaBsHO-pYyCCKas apxeosnorus
CnaBsHO-pyCcCKas apxeonorus
apxeonorns paHHero >Xenes3Horo
Beka
CKuU(CcKas apxeonorus
apxeonorus cpefHeBekoBoi Bon-
rapuu
apXeosiorMs pPaHHEero >Kenes3Horo
Beka
CKM(pO-capmaTtckas apxeonorms
apxeonorns cpefHeBeKOBbIX KO-
YEBHMKOB
CKMhcKaa apxeonorus
CKMCKas apxeonorus
apxeosiorus naneonuTa
paHHecpefHeBEKOBas apxeonorus
CnaBsHO-pyCCKas apXxeonorus
paHHecpeHeBEKOBasA apXxeonoruns
apxeonorus  3anoxum OpoH3bl K
CapMaTCKOro BpeMeHU
apxeonorns paHHEro >kesne3Horo
BeKa U paHHEro cpefHeBeKOBbS
CpefHeBeK. apxeonorus BeHrpun
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1921-1995

1933-1974
1919-1997

1931-1968
1912-1992

1929-1994

1902-1968

1912-1988

1920-1992

1919-1983
1930-1982

1917-1995
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